

家庭ごみ量速報

平成25年度

(単位:g)

月	収集量総合計	累 計	1人1日あたり排出量
4	2,986,650,000	2,986,650,000	619
5	3,212,430,000	6,199,080,000	644
6	2,781,980,000	8,981,060,000	576
7	3,014,940,000	11,996,000,000	605
8	2,903,900,000	14,899,900,000	582
9	2,843,460,000	17,743,360,000	589
10	2,941,100,000	20,684,460,000	590
11	2,847,150,000	23,531,610,000	590
12	3,147,810,000	26,679,420,000	631
計	26,679,420,000	—	—

平成26年度

(単位:g) 日数 (単位:g)

月	収集量総合計	累 計	1人1日あたり排出量	日数	前年比
4	2,884,320,000	2,884,320,000	598	30	△ 21
5	3,172,580,000	6,056,900,000	637	31	△ 7
6	2,879,860,000	8,936,760,000	598	30	22
7	2,939,700,000	11,876,460,000	590	31	△ 15
8	2,859,760,000	14,736,220,000	574	31	△ 8
9	2,996,730,000	17,732,950,000	622	30	33
10	2,889,290,000	20,622,240,000	580	31	△ 10
11	2,701,590,000	23,323,830,000	560	30	△ 30
12	3,053,300,000	26,377,130,000	613	31	△ 18
計	26,377,130,000	—	—		—